«OnekcaHgpisg» OnekcaHapis

YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16
2015/16 28-in Typ, MaTy Ne223

Hepninga, 15.05.2016, 14:00, KCK "IrOJloBkiBcbkun", Nonoskiska. 17°C. Fnapavi: 50

12 TaBpycesudy HOpiin

17 Creubkos Tumyp

22 TaBpyLLKo IBaH

6 Bbapunsk PycnaH

4  LWkiHpep Bnagucnas

2 JluTtBsK borpaH

13 JlaynHoB Xapxu-Mypapg

11 [osrun dpocnas

10 Casowko OnekcaHgp

21 PanngH Ceprin

15 Hikonaes Bosogumup

3anacHi

1 IBaHioTa AHTOH

8 Makcumeub Ceprin

7 LWKkypaTbko Bnapnex

18 Jlaguka HikiTa

9 T[igneneHeub EBrex

20 CsuHobow Enyapa

3 ToHuK PycnaH
ApbiTp:
Lnbynbko €Brex
AcucTeHT 1:
MunnneHko fApocnas
ACUCTEHT 2:
MNpoLeHko PomaH
4-vi apbiTp:

®epaH JeHnc
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
LWKinbHWI Ceprin

1:3

«lnniviseub» Mapiynosib

1

63
54
18
64
74
28
42
61
31
44

Jlnctok AHgpin
LLy6a AHaTonin
noba ApTyp
MeTpuk OMnTpo
YepHos Opin
KaniHiH B'avecnaB
besnenkiH Bonognmump
Bonk lNaBso
Manyk QaHnno
Manyk OeHwnc
BinokiHb EBreHin

3anacHi

12
65
62
53
50

KywHapbos aHnno
AbpamoB BaneHTuH
CanoBcbkui B'syecnas
MoyeBiHCbKU IBaH
byran Makap
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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16, 2015/16, 28-11 Typ, MaTy Ne223
Hepins, 15.05.2016, 14:00, KCK "T'OJloBkiBcbkuin", Nonoskiska. 17°C. nsgavi: 50

. . 1:3 - .
«OnekcaHapis» OnekcaHapis «|lnniviBeub» Mapiynosb
15' @ 74 KaniHin B'ayecnas
21 PaiinsH Ceprin ® 23
22 laBpyLwKo IBaH 27"
34 (*) 44 BinokiHb €EBrexin
13 JTaynHos Xapxu-Mypag 40'
49' ) 31 Nanyk JeHnc
10 Casowko OnekcaHgp 4l 50!
20 CuHobown Enyaph
61' 54 'noba ApTyp
63' 28 besnenkiH Bonogumump
13 JTaunHoB Xagxu-Mypag 1l 69'
8 Makcumeub Ceprin
76' 63 LWyba AHaTonin
85" 44 BinoKiHb EBreHin
2 lnTBsIK borpaH . 88'
, 61 Nanyk OaHwuno
90+1 N 53 MouyeBiHCbKUI IBaH
\ 44 BinokiHb EBreHin
90+2 N 50 byran Makap
. 42 Bonk lMaBno
90+3 N 62 CanoBcbkui B'syecnaB
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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